

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: 49ER

Colors: 624, P9O, 634, U5R, 614, 3PO

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: AMATA OPTICAL  
Colors: 1TL, E3C, 0D3, 4O3, O1K

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: AMÉRICA OPTICAL

Colors: HXQ, R6M, CCT, ZCR, RG5, HMH, 4PV, 3QA, NQV, K4E, 2MK, V5K, 959, M71, 823, 979, 625, 739, 160,  
LTM, 615, 738, T1E, B0H, 952, GLT, 819, 978, HSU, A2R, 635, 740, 805, 976, 1UA

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: CICCIO OPTICAL

Colors: 621, 248, 611, 958, 2O4, L1V, 1W6, C6Q, 06X, 968, GL4, 965, 59X, 806, KM9, 967, AOM, RFQ, 7VS, 631,  
HFS, XDS, 7JU, 5LN, CU0, S18, PJ9, RSY, PAK, VNL, JXW, Y2X, JYF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: CLASSIC OPTICAL

Colors: 2V5, 0J3, COE, W7P, 629, IKX, 256, 953, RP9, VM7, VIQ, 1X0, 619, CRF, OQI, W1T, 960, 70S, 609, SZU,  
4FU, 966, BGF, IGP, FPZ, XBO, 118, NAI, U3P

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: DREW MAMA OPTICAL  
Colors: QL4, LYS, 7JA, T99, HDD, YOK, U93

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: FLAT TOP OPTICAL

Colors: 01B, DN4, 620, 853, 8KN, 3LQ, 610, 852, 963, E05, R4P, OFS, 956, 04N, 630, 854, CB3, 23Y, 804, 864,  
Y9F, 3X9, AS6, CIB, 55D, ZWV, MRG

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: FRED OPTICAL

Colors: ROU, NTT, 6LW, XL0, T5O

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: GIAGUARO OPTICAL

Colors: CGP, MTH, 628, IMO, 638, 8CB, 618, HDX, CGW, CLB

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: ILARIA OPTICAL

Colors: 622, 632, 612

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 01

Colors: 11Q, NK2, S2T, W2V, N01, HOG, OGD, D7X, 05N, 0N0, MLT, PNM, D5X, 12D, E60, KXD, DVO, DH8, 2U2,  
7S3, 83S, G0D, 9VV, XFL, GNM, JA4, UH7, 5WX, 7XV, 9UL, 0IA, 09I, PUW, UFM, ECE, BY2, UI1, COD,  
5GR, R1V, QR7, ZOO, BQP, JH8, 2YS, E0L, G6L, KY4, 08P, JIN, TY0, YTS, SJA, VVS, 0II, X00, 7X1, 8BC

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 02

Colors: U3R, JP7, UYQ, TG8, W8T, LSU, VOL, 4M0, 4KV, 10G, FHV, PUU, X57, 3N0, EGQ, JQL, IS4, ENP, LKB,  
C52, OMS, HIO, 7XF, ANF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 03

Colors: AG2, QBM, 79K, DXB, OPH, AIH, XGG, U68, R3K, 7GS, NOA, A3E, E6C, 5P0, 2LW, XTJ, OT6, XPW

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 04

Colors: TCQ, AYQ, 7U4, B8X, NG8

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 05

Colors: GGN, JSO, GF6, NSV, U8L

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 06

Colors: 2RN, J6G, 4DH, IFB, 48D, VYS, RBE, GXC

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 07

Colors: OFX, 55Q, RNU, H5O, AGT, DL0, OD0, 6GG, 57O, EO0, XT4, 4OB

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 08  
Colors: P5T, OHN, ON5, H9X, HLK, QQA

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 08 1/2

Colors: SIF, SDW, URW, O11, A15, E04, 4CC, 3VF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 09  
Colors: EGL, 10R, 56S, 08V, OBP, 65W

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 10

Colors: ORE, OFB, 3VD, VIB, IQQ, 4RL, 33M, DH5, T10, WOA, FXC

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 11

Colors: 1FQ, CV4, DOK, 90R, FYC, C59, VM0, 3SF, IH9, OCF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 12

Colors: KU7, QOI, JR0, LWE, LXB, 4KL, K4M, LDV, ABK

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 13

Colors: 8Q6, JO0, DBW, 9JV, C92, SKE, P0L, BV6, R7E, 3U1

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 14

Colors: Y13, FU0, NGG, KX4, 47N, SO7, B60, 2Q0, DQB, 8GG, 20S, GMD, UNE, 08R

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 15  
Colors: 70F, PQ7, 6KL, TLO

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 16  
Colors: QUJ, ORX, QLB, FOM, QTE

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 17  
Colors: W7F, 53C, LNR, T0J

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 18  
Colors: UIX, OFL, FU9, JW7

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 19

Colors: 53T, HX8, HWS, PFK, FDA, AN8, XC9, EU4, OKT, T5C, WPO, RCV, K8F, BS2, QN6, 12B, 6K2, NBE, 4WO,  
HPK, 2G5, EHF, O7H, NFP, S2W, OW7, 3T2, W1H, 52S, OME

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 20  
Colors: O3V, OHI, XIB, J04, 8Y3, IO8

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 21  
Colors: NDC, R7Q, J08, CCJ, 90L, 0U0

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 22  
Colors: 9ZO, 0IW, SK1, D54, LFS, N28

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 23  
Colors: FPP, NRP, 4O2, 5B9, 94E, 4HA

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 24

Colors: IPK, PLL, MNC, QA8, SVN

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 25  
Colors: CTE, THK, OPB, 36U, IN8, C75

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 26

Colors: XCF, UOX, T1J, 6CC

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 27

Colors: NCF, LG9, OYO, H9S, 7H4

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 28

Colors: U0L, Q2H, MGJ, OBU, 6BX, U2H, T84, FPK

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 30

Colors: N2C, CD2, ITH, P3Q, KDO, 44S, 7IT, 6KB

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 31

Colors: 77K, WSK, LF3, GKV, SF9, OPS, GPK, IL2

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 32  
Colors: 8WL, SU1, VAF, UF9, L9O, L7H

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 33  
Colors: X1M, 1VP, 2ID, C04, 6CQ, B25

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 34

Colors: GSG, 2LK, WC3, 2CR, E7Q

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 35

Colors: BF1, NAP, D4X, UOJ, FS0, FJV, TN8, D7S, JDC, NM6, 47R, 6KM

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 36

Colors: R4W, 10W, 0P5, VJF, DCO, U1W, F1V, COX, OOO, ECO, ABT

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 37

Colors: MIS, U8D, 9D9, M2F, HVG, GNV, GMX, OFA

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 38

Colors: GUL, ER9, IPH, UWY, X5D, IS9, CD9, FCT, SDD, BIF, 44Q

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 39  
Colors: D2I, RHM, 4MO, MKD

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 40

Colors: FLP, O2U, B1U, OXK, 87T, 04K, E15

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 41  
Colors: WKC, TKU, AXL

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 42  
Colors: D2M, PZ9, IMF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 43  
Colors: PPQ, DY7, FR1, AP8, WQN, QCP

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 44  
Colors: ACT, OL3, UBP, TK0, 96J, L76

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 45  
Colors: DRE, DUW, DV9

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 46  
Colors: 37X, FHX, QJ5

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 47

Colors: 4IH, JJG, T2F

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 48

Colors: AWE, 2KO

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 49

Colors: 7FK, T65, 7XM, 2JL

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 50

Colors: 3IH, SU9, C6C, H8X, O2X

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 51  
Colors: P68, TYF, 7R3, 8UB, DXI

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 52

Colors: DOM, OJJ, O3Y, 6BT, OSQ, POT, 8FS, CGL, BXV

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 53

Colors: J36, KBR, HKO, NYT, MVN

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 54

Colors: CMB, KC4, QSE, CVM, CLA, TWO, 4CV, PM9, OGO, 7M5, 8QT

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 56

Colors: QUU, 4C2, LKV, D0V, 7JK, OBC, QC1, 1ZR

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 57  
Colors: VH5, AC7, WCR, AAQ

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 58  
Colors: CO7, 3OR, 8GS

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 59  
Colors: RVO, 6AR, 7AJ

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 60  
Colors: B00, F9J, DWC

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 61  
Colors: XBG, MAC, RKQ

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 62  
Colors: KR8, SI2, 2I7, VK7

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 63

Colors: OU0, B52

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 64

Colors: A91, YKZ, 9IE, S3M, GZA, U3A, ELO

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 65

Colors: 6BV, 9TE, HEP, N5R, N1A

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 66

Colors: UJY, FAF, AAN, BUN, 81O, 3EQ, 4ZY

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 67  
Colors: 96P, C8N, L56

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 70

Colors: WKE, XYG

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 71

Colors: 76P, L77

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 72

Colors: IOI, ZT1

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 73  
Colors: 6II, YBL, OEL, OP8, X8O

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 74

Colors: MJS, 9W9, JTW, LZV, TBX

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 75  
Colors: 7DK, 8OK, DN5, H0B, A3B

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 76

Colors: 2IV, SH7, WG7, A4S, CX2, YXQ, ZQK

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 77

Colors: GQK, PBS

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 78

Colors: JKJ, 1C1

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 79

Colors: GCT, Z2I, W2Z, 8OG, EO6

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 80

Colors: ROD, P7H, O2O, RY9, GLO

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 81

Colors: 9QR, 09Z, VO9, 4OG, ME4

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 82

Colors: 8HP, O3M, R6E, 3B5, 3LE

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 83  
Colors: YZP, INB, EAL

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 84

Colors: EUG, K57

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 85

Colors: QL3, Q7J

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 86

Colors: YG5, 5D0

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: NUMERO 87

Colors: SFS, AOF

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: PALOMA

Colors: FAV, 9VN, 627, 745, 954, XUQ, 637, 746, 617, 744, QSA, O7J, 961, XO9, G2G, IW0, 820, 866, 824, 869,  
NC1, OW0, 9RG, 8SA

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: PANAMA

Colors: 633, 743, 821, 990, KCM, 817, 989, SM3, GJ9, 613, 741, 5M8, OR2, QL9, GOG, 955, H5R, 962, KN3, 623,  
742, 2OB, O2R, VD8, PNO, 9JC, 27U

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962



# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: PEOPLE

Colors: DDM, HLW, P3E, 969, XN2, 6T0, WAO, 9FC, 957, KKV, 636, 1F4, LV0, H68, 616, 964, IV7, 626, LLH, 822,  
549, 818, 548, SC2, W6K, ETJ, UT9

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: PRIMO

Colors: 715

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: TEMA OPTICAL

Colors: 4KZ, 9HR

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E [rsf@retrosuperfuture.com](mailto:rsf@retrosuperfuture.com)

TAX ID IT06267680962

# RETROSUPERFUTURE

EU Declaration of conformity  
Prescription frames

Milano 01/09/2020

The company, Retrosuperfuture SRL,  
with operational headquarters at 7, Via Ferdinando Bocconi, Milan, 20136,  
with VAT No. IT06267680962, Milan Chamber of Commerce No. 1881995, as  
a manufacturer of class I medical devices pursuant to Article 13 of Legislative  
Decree No. 46 of 24 February 1997 and subsequent amendments, declares  
that the following medical devices:

Model: THE WARHOL OPTICAL  
Colors: D1D, IT4, NI8, OUW, QM4, 1EN, NNZ, 76K

comply with the applicable provisions for Class I Medical Devices pursuant  
to Article 1, Part III of Annex IX of Directive 93/42/CEE and subsequent  
amendments, implemented in Italy by Legislative Decree No. 46 of 24  
February 1997, Legislative Decree No. 95 of 25 February 1998 and Legislative  
Decree No. 37 of 25 January 2010 and to the national standard that  
transposes the harmonised standard ISO 12870:2012.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the  
manufacturer.

Milano 01 / 09 / 2020  
Stefano Pomogranato (CEO)



Retrosuperfuture SRL  
Via Leopardi 7, 20122  
Milano, Italy

T +39 02 869 969 71  
F +39 02 869 932 26  
E rsf@retrosuperfuture.com

TAX ID IT06267680962